



---

## **MATERIALE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 94948367

---

Data publicarii	18.03.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.174,69 RON - 1.174,69 RON

---

Descriere: MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 4 7,3 29,2 34,75 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 13 3,6 46,8 55,69 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 3 12,3 36,9 43,91 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 9 5,26 47,34 56,33 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 8 3,3 26,4 31,42 CLOR ACE R 2L BUC 19 2 11,5 23 27,37 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800 ML BUC 19 2 8,3 16,6 19,75 SET TOALETA KONEX (PERIE WC) BUC 19 3 5,5 16,5 19,64 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 19 5 8,2 41 48,79 AVIAS PARDOSELI CERAMICE 5L BUC 19 5 33 165 196,35 DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 3 48 144 171,36 CLIN GEAM 4,5 L BUC 19 2 39 78 92,82 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 3 33,145 99,44 118,33 PROSOP ALYSHOR 2ST 1000 FOI (6/BAX) BUC 19 30 11,2437 337,31 401,4 HIG NATUR 1ST 9/125 (12/BAX) ROLE 19 24 2,8 67,2 79,97

---